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Technical data sheet
Underfloor installation duct, 2-compartment

Item no.  7400304

 
 

Steel
 

Strip galvanised
 

Underfloor installation duct for laying cables under the floor.

Master data

7400304
S2 19038
Underfloor duct
2 compartments
2000x190x38
Steel
St
Strip galvanised
DIN EN 10346
FS
2 m
349,00 kg/100 m

Item no.
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Dimension
Material
Material symbol
Surface
Surface to DIN
Surface symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight

Technical data

2.000,00 mm
190,00 mm
38,00 mm
80,00 mm
110,00 mm
38,00 mm
1
2,00 pc.

Screed-covered

38,00 mm
6.696,00 cm²

2.808,00 mm²
3.888,00 mm²

Length
Width
Height
Dimension a
Dimension b
Dimension h
Number of fixed partitions
Number of compartments
Floor plate
Application area
Decouplable
Trunking height
Usable cross-section
Removable cover
Cross-section, draw a
Cross-section, draw b
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